G E A R B O X E Se-cad
Drawings
Available
: sales@ondrives.us
 www.ondrives.us
( 516-771-6777
2 516-771-6444.US Corp.
Right Angle Helical Reducers

-
-
9.7
13.1
16.7
18.2
20.0
Output Torque Nm
1:1 2:1 3:1 4:1 5:1 8:1 10:1 20:1 40:1
	 E40-1	 1:1	 Helical	 B	 92%	 4,000	 1.471 x 10-4	 6
	 E40-2	 2:1	 Helical	 A	 90%	 4,000	 6.738 x 10-5	 6
	 E40-3	 3:1	 Helical	 A	 89%	 4,000	 5.193 x 10-5	 6
	 E40-4	 4:1	 Helical	 A	 88%	 4,000	 5.038 x 10-5	 6
	 E40-5	 5:1	 Helical	 A	 80%	 4,000	 5.095 x 10-5	 6
	 E40-8	 8:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 80%	 1,500	 5.213 x 10-5	 6
	 E40-10	 10:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 73%	 1,500	 5.198 x 10-5	 6
	 E40-20	 20:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 67%	 1,500	 5.110 x 10-5	 4
	 E40-40	 40:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 60%	 1,500	 5.090 x 10-5	 4
	 E40-SP	 1:1 - 40:1		  Special Ratios	: Replace SP with required ratio
	 E40-SPA	 1:1 - 40:1		  Low Backlash ≤30'	: Replace SP with required ratio
	 E40-SPLH	 1:1 - 40:1		  Left Hand Helicals	: Replace SP with required ratio
Part
Number Ratio Type
Input
Face

Modifications and specials are available. Please contact Technical Sales department.
ØB Bore Sizes
Standard part 15 mm H7 with 5 mm keyway
14 mm H7 with 5 mm keyway
12 mm H7 with 4 mm keyway
All bores supplied with keyway to DIN 6885 -  Js9 tolerance.
Output Shafts (To Suit 15mm Bore)
E40-X (Single), E40-DX (Double).
Input/Output Key: KK5-30.
	E40-1-12	 E40-1-14	 1:1	 Helical	 B	 92%	 4,000	 6
	E40-2-12	 E40-2-14	 2:1	 Helical	 A	 90%	 4,000	 6
	E40-3-12	 E40-3-14	 3:1	 Helical	 A	 89%	 4,000	 6
	E40-4-12	 E40-4-14	 4:1	 Helical	 A	 88%	 4,000	 6
	E40-5-12	 E40-5-14	 5:1	 Helical	 A	 80%	 4,000	 6
	E40-8-12	 E40-8-14	 8:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 80%	 1,500	 6
	E40-10-12	 E40-10-14	 10:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 73%	 1,500	 6
	E40-20-12	 E40-20-14	 20:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 67%	 1,500	 4
	E40-40-12	 E40-40-14	 40:1	 Wormwheel	 A	 60%	 1,500	 4
	E40-SP-12	 E40-SP-14	 1:1 - 40:1		  Special Ratios	: Replace SP with required ratio
	E40-SPA-12	 E40-SPA-14	 1:1 - 40:1		  Low Backlash ≤30'	: Replace SP with required ratio
	E40-SPLH-12	E40-SPLH-14	 1:1 - 40:1		  Lefthand Helicals	: Replace SP with required ratio
Part Number
   ØB = 12mm      ØB = 14mm Ratio Type
Input
Face